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COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410
Hash Cash: D Cell 0431 000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141
Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn:  Brave Tart 0438056290

Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Piss Pourer: Hogshit 0411125248

Haberdash: Cow Pat 0439 956056 Hash Flash:  High Beam 0421696 211
Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1348 Date: 18 11 2016

Hare: Shifty VENUE: Mt Hawthorn

THE RUN

Shifty was ably assisted by Butter Buns and run reporter Spackle gave it 9/10 said it was good

THE CIRCLE

Drinks for our stand ins High Beam and Sir Fumbles. Crusher was mentioned in the newspaper
for being an athlete.

10% achieved 200 runs. Badge to come.

Cookie was charges for talking about Margaret.

Crusher has a new dog.

Bark Off who is Daniel?

CHARGES

Stand in RA Soixante Muff charges Crusher for being competitive.

00 numbers Mountain Hawk 350, 310, Megawatt 240, Soixante 570, Arseabout 310
Butter Buns on Shifty

GPS charged Butter Buns for having no idea

LTNS
Pacemaker , Brave Tart, Arseabout under duress

BIRTHDAYS
None


http://www.fridayhash.com/

DUMMY SHORTS
GPS because we can

JOKERS

Cookie, Mountain Hawk, RTT & Meladjusted

GENERAL BUSINESS
AGM 25" November at Peppermint Grove Tennis Club. Live music, Happy Days theme..
Bay View Terrace & Keane St

Our Christmas run will be on the 16™ December at Radar and Meladjusted’s place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\

Hamersley 2000" run March 10 2017.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO

1349
1350
1351
1352

DATE

25/11/2016
02/12/2016
09/12/2016
16/12/2016

TBA’s venues please

On On

GPS

HARE

AGM Tightarse
Rambling
Rockbottom

Radar & Meladjusted

LOCATION

See above
15 Conigrave Place Canning Vale

Xmas Run



