

COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410 Hash Cash: D Cell 0431 000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141 Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn: Brave Tart 0438056290 Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Piss Pourer: Hogshit 0411125248 Cow Pat 0439 956056 Hash Flash: Haberdash: High Beam 0421 696 211

Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1348 Date: 18 11 2016 Hare: Shifty VENUE: Mt Hawthorn

THE RUN

Shifty was ably assisted by Butter Buns and run reporter Spackle gave it 9/10 said it was good

THE CIRCLE

Drinks for our stand ins High Beam and Sir Fumbles. Crusher was mentioned in the newspaper for being an athlete.

10% achieved 200 runs. Badge to come.

Cookie was charges for talking about Margaret.

Crusher has a new dog. Bark Off who is Daniel?

CHARGES

Stand in RA Soixante Muff charges Crusher for being competitive.

00 numbers Mountain Hawk 350, 310, Megawatt 240, Soixante 570, Arseabout 310

Butter Buns on Shifty

GPS charged Butter Buns for having no idea

LTNS

Pacemaker, Brave Tart, Arseabout under duress

BIRTHDAYS

None

DUMMY SHORTS

GPS because we can

JOKERS

Cookie, Mountain Hawk, RTT & Meladjusted

GENERAL BUSINESS

AGM 25th November at Peppermint Grove Tennis Club. Live music, Happy Days theme.. Bay View Terrace & Keane St

Our Christmas run will be on the 16th December at Radar and Meladjusted's place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\
Hamersley 2000th run March 10 2017.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO	DATE	HARE	LOCATION
1349	25/11/2016	AGM Tightarse	See above
1350	02/12/2016	Rambling	15 Conigrave Place Canning Vale
1351	09/12/2016	Rockbottom	
1352	16/12/2016	Radar & Meladjusted	Xmas Run

TBA's venues please

On On

GPS